CORNER STITCH COUNTING DEVICE

AC-3E

NTING DEVICE (FOR JE)

: CORNER STiTCH cou
§Stho - b RBUAGKIER)

18, AC-3E

p———— e

S M S v MBS e cnm e e e A R e e U M e e n e S Al oo o o

. — . w——

e . s —— — s T — oW e G ek BA LA e e G G M e v WL W M dea e e e M %4 e e S e e s m o]

- 20 —

£002—-dbk-c1

gz2:4T



Ref. [Note Part No, E C. Amt,
No. lkde o Y Description TEEH & 2 Req.
{1
1 GAC~03001EAO AC=3E UNIT NUNR*NIVE 248v] 22 (JE) ]
2 GAC~01027000 REPOSITIONING LEVER SHAFT ATRLLINE ~Y* ) €«
3 GAC=03004000 LOCX LEVER A QUILNt - 1)
4 5§=96061230=Cp SCREV V1/4ek0 L»32 CIRZE* b 1/4L-40 =212 1)
S $5-6111160~5p SCREW 11/646=40 Latt CHRY® 11/66-60 Lw19 (1)
-} AL-03001000 SOLENQEID BASE FRAWME PhZLer puuyRey (13
7 $§-2709040~5p SCREW 5/16=24 L=10 TLEIPT™ S/16-24 Lei0 1)
8 $M=4030601~58 SCREW M3 L=o FAIIY* N3IXO0,S5 L¥6 %)
° W§=0310702=x80 SPRING WASMER 3.1XS5.3x0.7 Nn=23*n*2 3, 1x%,3%x0,7 4}
10 WP-N5X0%01=-50 WASHER M3 E3Y*D*2 ZnteTn 43 (%)
11 GAC~03001€00 SOLENQID 8ASE YUIIrS pyub vy 1
12 $3-3150710-7p SCREW 15/44~28 26,5 ThIY" _15/646-28 Lwbs,S 1)
3 SAC-03003¢00 SPACER AN =T (4
16 GAC~DR002E00 MICROSWITCH 2¢20a1us )
18 GAC-03004€00 SUSPENSION DBRACKET nTanysy «“)
16 W8~0310702-Kn SPRING WASHER 3,1X5.3x0.7 A*3T*N*2 3, 1X5_3X0.7 2)
17 §M~4031601-5p SCREW M3x0.5 Laié TATI2L* M3X0.5 Le14 t2)
18 EPB62-201~000 JuUuse : [HFUM 77: 7% 0.1)
5 Ha=5 =00 =T TAl€ L
20 $5=7110710=5p SCREV  19764=40 L=Y 7»:5:Jv 11/56-40 Lw? (1
21 GAC=01009000 SPRING OVZLN* = Ebdnda (1)
22 GAC-010070A0 LOCK LEVER ASM, B 0YTunc.~ § O3 1)
23 GAC~01008000 STROKE ADJUSTING PLATE APQ~T SHmpITs 1)
24 HP~0250516=50 WASHER 2.5X6X0.S 318" R 2.8X6X0,5 (;)
€3 35«7060510-%p SCREW 3/32=5% L=4 A vwc’imm_“—
26 $0=0260271-5p HINGE SCREW O« 2,60 Nz 2,7 BOL2u" D26 W2 7 (1)
7 GAC~0300SEDRD SOLENOTD WIS PRRY
28 GAC~010050A0 PLUNGER ASHM, 20 %syvd 23 (0
29 GAC=01004000 COPD MDLODER JI=b" rae3C {12
30 N§-0310703-K8 SPRING WASHER 3. 1X5,.3X0.7 n-av*no: 3,|5n,3xo,7 €23
4 SM+, 03040 1=SH SCREW M3 {*é TR MIX =6 Ty
3z Maz2-02508000 CORD HOLDER ;-,ut,,,, pod
33 WP-0450301-5¢ WABHER CITN8 In“e3h mé 1)
34 NE=0411002+«X8 SPRING WASHER 4 Neadepea 1)
ig SM=4L0&0B01-58 SCREW M4x0,7 L=8 TACIILY MLXQ.T Lam 1)
36 00042-555-809 PIN=SHAPE TERMINAL, PEMALE CYy P-27H 2 (2)
37 06043-555-800 PIN TERMINAU, MALE C%Yy F~5¥h *X Yy
3s 80-0550271~Te HINGE SCREW Om S,.50 w2 2.7 FUIY* D=S.,S We2,7 )
3% $8-7110510-5p SCREW  11/86=40 L=S FHEIRIY* 11/64=LD La 5 «2)
40 GAC~01014000 CONNECTOR 9RACKET. JRI3 FU YUY (12P3=) ($F)
:; 6BC=02519000 120QLE PLUG, PLUE 710D 7%52% Px 12%+32 1)
«01016040 1209 RD ASM 12p J=t* 22 (1)
131 ooo¢3-s§§=iﬁﬁ""n|n fiiﬁ%ﬂAL, RALE SFI DS IRE) EF3)
44 06042-555=800 PIN«SHAPE TERMINAL, FEMALE €™ A=210 A ()
by GAC=01021000 12P0LE HECEPTACLE, BLUE 12P 7102 LRI 920 (r2) (B
) HW=3001500=00 CABTYRE COYD ©.1BX12X%12 APTVIIEI-r O 1BX12X12 fa.9)
’ 06nT0-555-800 COVER (o) JITIEANC - 0 (PR c2)
L) GBC-02619000 12%0Le PLUGS BLUR 7400 I 9% PR 42939 t1)
b4 8§ -7110710-Tp PEW 1Y764~40 Lav Ve T T706=20 =7 (&8)
50 1 83838=112-000 NEEDLE COOLER PIPE HOLDER + PP 13
51 GAC-03017€40 AESET SWITCH BASE ASM, YRYFATIS pUYFAN g 95 1)
32 060435354800 PIN TERMINAL. MALE E*y Feith @2 t2)
53 HW=5001400=00 2+C CABLE STITALTI=N D, 18X1ZX2 F0,3)
St MAY=81126700 2-80t8 PLUG COVER 2P 7*32%unt - €1)
33 GAC-01017000-A RESET SWITCN BASE TCIrATIF FyITA~ 1)
56 084Q1-481=C00 RESET SWITCH RURS 3y A1YP €13
s7 wpP-0501016~8D MASHER $X10,5Xt £5%*nr2 $x10,5xt (¢ 2]
58 5§=7621060=5p SCREU 37/16=32 L=z 9.5 FE33Le 3216-92 L=9,5 (2)
59 GAC-03003000 SOLENOID BASE COVER YLZTRY byDLaeeDL=-4 N
60 §8+7110340+5p SCREW 17/64=4D Lm 3.2 ZRESIL™ 11/764-40 L= 3,2 3
4
- 30 -
92:4T f£EBC-adW-2T



